No. C177721

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Mar 31, 2010
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

MAGIC UNITED SOCCER EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC.

C/O LES BOCK
950 W BANNOCK ST SUITE 1100
BOISE ID 83702

LES BOCK

950 W BANNOCK STE 1100
BOISE ID 83702

USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR MARCY GOMEZ 409 E. AVENUE K
DIRECTOR ISMAEL GOMEZ 409 E. AVENUE K
DIRECTOR CARLOS HERNANDEZ 2897 S. 2200 E.
DIRECTOR CARLOS RAMOS P.O. BOX 5251
TREASURER ROCIO HERNANDEZ 234 OREGON STREET
SECRETARY ANA NAVA 841 UTAH STREET
PRESIDENT CARLOS GONZALEZ 234 OREGON ST

City State Country
JEROME ID USA
JEROME ID USA
WENDELL ID USA
TWIN FALLS ID USA
GOODING ID USA
GOODING ID USA
GOODING ID USA

Postal Code
83338
83338
83355
83303
83330
83330
83330

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C177721

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Les Bock
Name (type or print): Les Bock

Date: 04/02/2010
Title: Registered Agent

Processed 04/02/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




