No. C 177721		Due no later than Mar 31, 2010		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		LES BOCK			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. MAGIC UNITED SOCCER EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC. C/O LES BOCK 950 W BANNOCK ST SUITE 1100 BOISE ID 83702		950 W BANNOCK STE 1100 BOISE ID 83702 USA 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter N	Names and Busin	ess Addresses o	of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	r (optional).			
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	MARCY GOM	1EZ	409 E. AVENUE K	JEROME	ID	USA	83338
DIRECTOR	ISMAEL GON	1EZ	409 E. AVENUE K	JEROME	ID	USA	83338
DIRECTOR	CARLOS HE	RNANDEZ	2897 S. 2200 E.	WENDELL	ID	USA	83355
DIRECTOR	CARLOS RAI	MOS	P.O. BOX 5251	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303
TREASURER	ROCIO HERNANDEZ		234 OREGON STREET	GOODING	ID	USA	83330
SECRETARY	ANA NAVA		841 UTAH STREET	GOODING	ID	USA	83330
PRESIDENT	CARLOS GO	NZALEZ	234 OREGON ST	GOODING	ID	USA	83330
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID		Signature: Les Bock		Date: 04/02/2010			
C 177721		Name (type or print): Les Bock		Title: Registered Agent			
Processed 04/02/2010 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							